1
2
nkl

Alena

Iga
Zosia

Kolomnina
Benesz
Nowak

2008 msk_Olen
2008 Team 360 Stopni
2008 KS Hades

Moscow
Warszawa
Poznan

Rosja
Polska
Polska

27:55:00
31:45:00

1
2
nkl

11:54:00 1 18:17:00

20:51:00
26:36:00

2
3

81:33:00
45:52:00

1 58:07:00
3 134:09:00
2

1
2
3

Vasilisa
Olesya
Julianna

Zablotksaya
Kuznetsova
Polewka

2005 Orienta Ski-O
2005 msk_Olen
2006 UKS Kometa Gliwi

Moskwa
Moscow
Gliwice

Rosja
Rosja
Polska

32:11:00
42:21:00
89:02:00

1
2
3

15:48
15:56
21:55

1
2
3

32:52:00
50:20:00
75:36:00

1 80:51:00
2 108:37:00
3 186:33:00

O 00N WN B

Julia

Daria
Maria
Anastasia
Ausrine
Magdalena
Matylda
Karolina
Maria
Natalia
Aleksandra
Aleksandra
Nina

Nyga
Toporova
Kupriyanova
Polegaeva
Zvirblyte
Ogrodnik
Lesniak
Dammfeld
Nowak
Burak
tukasik
Polewka
Olesniewicz

2002 UKS Kometa Gliwi
2004 msk_Olen

2004 msk_Olen

2004 msk_Olen

2004 Litwa

2003 LUKS Azymek
2004 UKS Kometa Gliwi
2002 LUKS Azymek
2003 KS Hades

2004 UKS Lotna

2004 LUKS Azymek
2002 UKS Kometa Gliwi
2003 LUKS Azymek

Gliwice
Moscow
Moscow
Moscow
Litwa
Zdzieszowice
Gliwice
Zdzieszowice
Poznan
Zdzieszowice
Zdzieszowice
Gliwice
Zdzieszowice

Polska
Rosja
Rosja
Rosja
Litwa
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

73:02:00
78:35:00
60:57:00
63:31:00
75:49:00
63:20:00
73:08:00
126:00:00
112:50:00
84:48:00
84:33:00

84:45:00

9

25:23:00
30:39:00
38:21:00
30:40:00
32:32:00
36:15:00
34:51:00
25:45:00
40:59:00
33:37:00
33:39:00

31:28:00

5

65:44:00
66:36:00
86:24:00
92:35:00
85:37:00
105:46:00
103:09:00
87:01:00
126:27:00
113:04:00
109:56:00
80:55:00

1 164:09:00
2 175:50:00
5 185:43:00
7 186:46:00
4 193:58:00
9 205:21:00
8 211:08:00
6 238:46:00
12 280:16:00
11 231:19:00
10  228:08:00
3

nkl

nkl
nkl
nkl

Babenkova
Aleksandra
Kinga
Aleksandra
Juste
Aleksandra

Mariia
Oleszek
Pogoda
takomska
Umbrasaite
Polewka

1999 Moscow

1999 LUKS Azymek
2002 UKS Kometa Gliwi
2001 LUKS Azymek
2000 LTU MTBO Team
2002 UKS Kometa Gliwi

Moscow
Zdzieszowice
Gliwice
Zdzieszowice
Vilnius
Gliwice

Rosja
Polska
Polska
Polska
Litwa
Polska

98:39:00
102:43:00
100:57:00

89:04:00
103:59:00

2
4
3
nkl
1
5

35:31:00
52:33:00
47:07:00
45:35:00

42:59:00

1
5
4
3
nkl
2

95:43:00
91:28:00
108:14:00
97:30:00
75:28:00

3 229:53:00
2 246:44:00
5 256:18:00
4
1

abs

A W N
u b wWN

Karolina
Anastasia
Ramune
Anna

Mickeviciute-JuodiSiene
Trifilenkova

Arlauskiene

Kaminska

1985 Fortuna OK, Viln
1995 Orienta Ski-O
1973 LTU MTBO Team
1983 KU AZS WAT

Vilnius
Moskwa
Ignalina
Warszawa

Litwa
Rosja
Litwa
Polska

63:14:00
69:21:00
71:37:00
76:16:00

29:08:00
29:28:00
33:07:00
31:08:00

w b N

68:35:00 1 160:57:00
75:44:00 3 174:34:00
70:14:00 2 174:58:00
82:33:00 4 189:57:00



5  Krystyna Stryzhak 1989 UKR mtb-o team Kyiv Ukraina 79:01:00 6 35:42:00 6 85:25:00 6 200:08:00
6 Karolina Pacek 1988 Indywidualnie Warszawa Polska 89:04:00 7 33:13:00 5 85:18:00 5 207:35:00
7  Monika Marcinkiewicz Kajzer 1976 Nasz BIKE Team / Warszawa Polska 102:11:00 8 41:02:00 7 117:34:00 8 260:47:00
nkl Irina Tretiakova 1984 Nowosybirsk Nowosybirsk Rosja abs 54:12:00 abs

nkl  Gabriele Andrasiuniene 1992 LTU MTBO Team Vilnius Litwa 62:47:00 1 abs

nkl Aurelija Viluckyte 1989 Dviratauk Idomia Vilnius Litwa 108:31:00 9 abs  106:43:00 7

1 Giedre Rubazeviciene 1969 OK Fortuna Vilnius Litwa 64:16:00 1 25:29:00 2 73:08:00 2 162:53:00
2 Vaida Reinartaite 1975 OK Fortuna Vilnius Litwa abs 22:54 1 65:04:00 1

nkl Ula Trykozko 1969 Team 360 Stopni Warszawa Polska 84:37:00 2 35:22:00 3 abs

nkl Beata Polewka 1971 UKS Kometa Gliwi Gliwice Polska nkl  43:48:00 4 abs

1 Ruta Staneviciene 1956 Labirintas Vilnius Litwa 34:44:00 1 15:05 1 35:17:00 1 85:06:00
2 Salvinija Deksniene 1958 Labirintas Vilnius Litwa 36:36:00 2 17:51 2 47:47:00 3 102:14:00
3  Grazina Braziuliene 1955 OK Jaunyste Klaipeda Litwa 43:53:00 3 20:44 3 45:24:00 2 110:01:00

13:48 1
29:53:00 2

14:04 1 20:56 1 48:48:00
40:00:00 2 nkl

1 Adam
nkl  Grigorii

2007 UKS Lotna
2011 Nowosybirsk

Polska
Rosja

Zdzieszowice
Nowosybirsk

Dammfeld
Sheynikov

1 Daniil Kitov 2005 Orienta Ski-O Moskwa Rosja 29:36:00 2 12:35 2 26:03:00 1 68:14:00
2 Mykolas Sliuzelis 2005 Alytaus SRC Alytaus Litwa 45:58:00 3 13:57 3 28:30:00 2 88:25:00
3 tukasz Burak 2006 UKS Lotna Zdzieszowice Polska 96:11:00 4 21:10 5 97:51:00 5 215:72:00

nkl  Gvidas Sinkunas 2005 Alytaus SRC Alytaus Litwa nkl nkl 54:12:00 4

nkl  Kokorev Artem 2005 msk_Olen Moscow Rosja nkl 15:56 4 45:42:00 3

nkl  Kolomnin Leonid 2005 msk_Olen Moscow Rosja 25:20:00 1 11:40 1 nkl

1 Timofey Sinyanskiy 2003 Orienta Ski-O Moskwa Rosja 54:12:00 2 23:05 1 63:36:00 2 140:53:00
2 Michat Towarek 2003 UKS Kometa Gliwi Gliwice Polska 54:59:00 3 24:21:00 2 70:04:00 4 149:24:00
3 Vejus Zigilejus 2002 LTU MTBO Team Vilnius Litwa 58:22:00 4 25:09:00 3 65:59:00 3 149:30:00
4 Nojus LukoSius 2004 LTU MTBO Team Vilnius Litwa 53:44:00 1 28:40:00 8 73:16:00 7 155:40:00
5 Marcin Sikorski 2002 LUKS Azymek Zdzieszowice Polska 58:34:00 5 28:49:00 9 70:33:00 5 157:56:00
6  tukasz Kotodziejczyk 2003 UKS Kometa Gliwi Gliwice Polska 67:32:00 6 25:16:00 5 71:50:00 6 164:38:00
7  Krzysztof Wroniak 2004 Team 360 Stopni Warszawa Polska 74:23:00 9 30:26:00 11 85:50:00 8 190:39:00



nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl
nkl

Maksim
Denis
Jakub
Piotr
Tomasz
Patryk

Timokhin
Sagaidachnyi
Kubicki
Obstoj
Jacheé
Zapart

2004 msk_Olen
2003 msk_Olen
2004 LUKS Azymek
2002 UKS Lotna
2003 UKS Lotna
2004 UKS Lotna

Moscow
Moscow
Zdzieszowice
Zdzieszowice
Zdzieszowice
Zdzieszowice

Rosja
Rosja
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska

74:17:00
52:34:00
92:07:00
70:18:00
81:58:00
42:18:00

28:24:00
25:14:00
39:23:00
29:53:00
28:16:00
37:59:00

7

4
13
10
6

12

103:32:00
63:31:00

108:28:00

9 206:13:00
1

nkl

nkl

10

nkl

u b WN

nkl
nkl
nkl

Grigory
Damian
Igor
AZuolas
Adam
Jakub
Ignas
Vladimir
Marcel

Volodin
Hyla

Kielak
Macijauskas
Obstoj
Kucharczyk
Ambrazas
Kuznetsov
Kajzer

2001 msk_Olen

2001 UKS Kometa Gliwi
1999 UKS Falenica War
1999 LTU MTBO Team
2000 LUKS Azymek
2001 UKS Kometa Gliwi
1999 LTU MTBO

2001 Orienta Ski-O
2001 Nasz BIKE Team

Moscow
Gliwice
Warszawa
Vilnius
Zdzieszowice
Gliwice
Siauliai
Moskwa
Warszawa

Rosja
Polska
Polska
Litwa
Polska
Polska
Litwa
Rosja
Polska

80:52:00
85:17:00
88:03:00
91:27:00
96:31:00
103:47:00
71:07:00
80:03:00

N P, O0ONOOUV bW

nkl

42:24:00
40:05:00
45:23:00
41:40:00
41:04:00
45:45:00

49:32:00

22N WU R A

] >

66:21:00
76:23:00
74:49:00
78:21:00
81:51:00
87:14:00
63:12:00
76:01:00

189:37:00
201:45:00
208:15:00
211:28:00
219:26:00
236:47:00

AR OONOWULN

[
[on
n

OO NOOULLD WN PR

Grigory
Ruslan
Petr
Regimantas
Nojus
Artem
Leonid
Julius
Dariusz
Hubert
Dmitry
Stawomir
Darius
Waldemar
Pawet
Dmitrii
Vladimir
Darius
Tomas
Ludomir

Medvedev
Gritsan
Ryabinin
Kavaliauskas
Kalvaitis
Stryzhak
Tsvetkov
Juodisius
Bogumit
Kielak
Kasatkin
Kielak
Karasa
Sadowski
Giczewski
Kolomnin
Emelianchik
Kalvaitis
Griskonis
Parfianowicz

1992 Orienta Ski-O
1978 Orienta Ski-O
1991 Ramenskoe

1982 LTU MTBO Team
1997 SM Gaja/IOSK Bud
1986 UKR mtb-o team
1996 Nizhniy Novgorod
1985 Fortuna OK, Viln
1977 Team 360 Stopni
1996 UKS Falenica War
1984 Nizhniy Novgorod
1972 UKS Falenica War
1984 Ok Takas

1980 Zabtudéw Team
1985 14 dappanc Suwat
1985 msk_Olen

1994 Nizhniy Novgorod
1968 I0SK Budakalnis
1990 TELSIAI OK

1955 UNTS Warszawa

Moskwa

Moskwa
Ramenskoe
Telsiai

London

Kyiv

Nizhniy Novgorod
Vilnius

Warszawa
Warszawa
Nizhniy Novgorod
Warszawa
Kaunas

Biatystok

Suwatki

Moscow

Nizhniy Novgorod
Kaunas

Vilnius

Warszawa

Rosja
Rosja
Rosja
Litwa
Great Britan
Ukraina
Rosja
Litwa
Polska
Polska
Rosja
Polska
Litwa
Polska
Polska
Rosja
Rosja
Litwa
Litwa
Polska

64:34:00
62:49:00
67:01:00
65:40:00
66:46:00
70:01:00
77:56:00
69:48:00
78:50:00
88:39:00
82:06:00
79:57:00
85:53:00
114:03:00
101:11:00
91:02:00
100:59:00

99:43:00

o b wWULlEL, N

29:10:00
30:29:00
30:22:00
31:25:00
37:56:00
32:21:00
32:16:00
35:41:00
35:21:00
34:28:00
35:45:00
43:06:00
43:52:00
57:42:00
48:02:00
45:38:00
63:24:00
37:07:00
34:28:00

67:37:00
69:42:00
70:59:00
72:20:00
75:22:00
79:05:00
71:36:00
78:28:00
88:30:00
83:48:00
89:51:00
105:08:00
100:22:00
158:02:00

87:39:00
106:12:00
124:55:00

1 161:21:00
2 163:00:00
3 168:22:00
5 169:25:00
6 180:04:00
8 181:27:00
4 181:48:00
7 183:57:00
11 202:41:00
9 206:55:00
12 207:42:00
14 228:11:00
13 230:07:00
17  329:47:00

nkl

nkl

nkl

10

15

16



nkl  Grzegorz H.

nkl  Eduard
nkl Ivan

nkl  Grzegorz
nkl  Marcin

nkl Ireneusz

Marcinkiewicz
Tomaszevskii
Panov
Marcinkiewicz
Krasuski
Towarek

1986 Nasz BIKE Team
1982 UKS Falenica War
1994 msk_Olen

1985 Nasz BIKE Team
1972 OK!Sport Warszaw
1973 UKS Kometa Gliwi

Warszawa
Warszawa
Moscow
Warszawa
Warszawa
Gliwice

Polska
Rosja
Rosja
Polska
Polska
Polska

84:52:00
67:17:00

84:52:00
86:13:00
100:12:00

9
6
abs
14
16
20

31:34:00
34:18:00
34:29:00
38:14:00
38:19:00
43:54:00

abs
abs
abs
abs
abs
abs

1  Remigijus
2 Mikhail
3 Jurgis
4  Remigiusz
nkl Rafat
nkl  Pawet
nkl  Arvydas

nkl Dariusz

Masilionis
Sheynikov
Rubazevicius
Nowak
Benesz
Wiliwis
Zvirblis
Tasior

1970 Labirintas

1979 Nowosybirsk

1969 OK Fortuna

1972 KS Hades

1975 Team 360 Stopni
1975 14 dappanc Suwat
1973 OK Fortuna

1973 Klub Rowerowy MT

Vilnius
Nowosybirsk
Vilnius

Poznan
Warszawa
Suwatki

Vilnius

Ptociczno Osiedle

Litwa
Rosja
Litwa
Polska
Polska
Polska
Litwa
Polska

68:51:00
70:50:00
71:07:00
78:32:00
83:36:00
99:05:00

86:01:00

35:36:00
29:41:00
30:25:00
30:47:00
32:29:00
45:51:00
33:42:00

U d P OWONEFEPO

>
=

65:33:00
74:28:00
76:41:00
69:57:00

77:54:00
85:13:00

Adam
Tomasz
Edmundas
Saulius
Pawet
Piotr
Grzegorz
Karolis

T NOUDWN R

Wroniak
Michalak
Kasevicius
Jurgelevicius
Rozwadowski
Niessner
Jasnoch
Mickevicius

1969 Team 360 Stopni
1969 UNTS Warszawa
1962 OK Jaunyste
1967 Elektrenu keliau
1968 Kino Stowarzysze
1963 WKS Wawel
1967 Nadl. Gteboki Br
1967 OK Saule

Warszawa
Warszawa
Klaipeda
Vilnius
Brwindw
Krakéw
Giby
Vilnius

Polska
Polska
Litwa
Litwa
Polska
Polska
Polska
Litwa

67:58:00
66:21:00
80:52:00
75:06:00
73:19:00
74:06:00
90:30:00

NP WOUo LN

>
=

26:55:00
27:57:00
31:24:00
33:46:00
36:38:00
31:07:00
40:09:00

NwoupbhNE
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76:33:00
95:07:00
81:33:00
88:22:00
100:43:00
130:46:00
116:57:00
70:30:00

P NOoOOoO WU N

171:26:00
189:25:00
193:49:00
197:14:00
210:40:00
235:59:00
247:36:00

1  Andrzej
2 Algirdas
3  Vidas
4  Saulius
nkl Jan
nkl Jonas

Krochmal
Sysas
Braziulis
Marozas
Zdanowicz
Zemaitis

1956 KS Spojnia Warsz
1954 Labirintas

1955 OK Jaunyste

1953 Labirintas

1959 UKS Kometa Gliwi
1956 OK Jaunyste

Warszawa
Vilnius
Klaipeda
Vilnius
Gliwice
Sakiai

Polska
Litwa
Litwa
Litwa
Polska
Litwa

58:10:00
65:42:00
64:15:00
66:46:00

86:55:00

1
3
2
4
nkl
5

26:09:00
26:23:00
38:16:00
31:13:00
35:43:00

A W OUON R

>
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65:24:00
65:15:00
69:20:00
84:23:00
87:23:00
99:46:00

U WELN

149:43:00
157:20:00
171:51:00
182:22:00

1  Stanistaw
2 Kestutis

Kruczek
Kviecinskas

1948 WKS Wawel
1949 Alytaus SRC

Krakéw
Alytaus

Polska
Litwa

35:48:00
25:01:00

2
1

16:09
24:38:00

1
2

31:14:00
43:15:00

1
2

83:11:00
92:54:00



nkl  Kristina Kavaliauskiene TELSIAI OK Vilnius Litwa abs 31:31:00 1 21:46 1
nkl  Damian Koztowski 1995 Nadl. Gteboki Br Suwatki Polska abs abs 22:07 2
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